MCV115
Hydraulic Displacement Control - PV
Series 90
BLN-95-9039-1 Issued: December 1992
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
The MCV115 Series 90 Hydraulic Displacement Control
(HDC) is a hydromechanical pump stroke control which uses

G
LE
ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
HDCs ordered separate from the pump must have mounting kits ordered separately.  The following table shows the pump/
kit relationships.
75/100/130 cc PUMP KIT (KIT NUMBER KK12675)
PART NUMBER QUANTITY DESCRIPTION
K11420 1 Gasket
9007314-0611 6 Screw
180 cc PUMP KIT (KIT NUMBER KK12618)
PART NUMBER QUANTITY DESCRIPTION
K11419 1 Gasket
9007314-0611 6 Screw
K09123 1 Seal Washer
30/55 cc PUMP KIT (KIT NUMBER KK12655)
PART NUMBER QUANTITY DESCRIPTION
K11419 1 Gasket
9007314-0611 6 Screw
42 cc PUMP KIT (KIT NUMBER KK12642)
PART NUMBER QUANTITY DESCRIPTION
K11419 1 Gasket
9007314-0611 6 Screw
K09123 1 Seal Washer